SUMMER 2024 CLASS SCHEDULE
June 10 - August 2

T I T I 7 I M 2

BUSINESS

COMPUTERS

FINES ARTS /
HUMANITIES

HEALTH / PE

MATHEMATICS

NATURAL SCIENCES

MODERN
LANGUAGES

RELIGION

SOCIAL &
BEHAVIORAL
SCIENCES

ACCT

BUAD

BUAD

BUAD
ECON

MGMT

CPTR

ART

HLSC
PEAC
MATH
MATH
ANAT

ANAT

BIOL
BIOL

CHEM

CHEM

PHYS

PHYS
SPAN

SPAN

RELG
RELG
HIST

PSYC

204

246

105
266

250

105

140

110
199
002
165
111

111L

211
211L

102

102L

101

101L
101

102

165
115
275

105

Introduction to Financial Accounting

Business Intership 3-9

Business Communication

Introduction to Business

Principles of Microeconomics
Management & Organizational Behavior

Introduction to Computers
Photography***

Healthier Living

Physical Education Activity |
Pre- Algebra

College Algebra

Anatomy & Physiology |

Anatomy and Physiology | Laboratory

General Biology Il

General Biology Il Laboratory

Introduction to Chemistry Il

Introduction to Chemistry Il Lab

Introduction to Physics

Introduction to Physics Lab

Spanish |
Spanish Il

Survey of World Religions
Adventism Today
U.S. History |

Introduction to Psychology

TBA
M (online)
(campus)
F
R

TBA

TBA

M, W

TBA

TBA

TBA

TBA

M, W
M, W

M, W

W

TBA

9:30 AM

11:00 AM
6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

4:00 PM
8:00 AM
2:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

4:00 PM

3:00PM
TBA

3:00PM

TBA

TBA

TBA
6:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 AM
12:00 PM
TBA

2:00 PM

TBA

12:10 AM

3:00 PM
9:00 PM

TBA

TBA

8:40 PM

5:50 PM
9:40 AM
4:40 PM
7:40 PM
7:40 PM

6:40 PM

8:20 PM
TBA

8:20 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA
9:00 PM

9:00 PM

10:50 AM
2:50 PM
TBA

4:40 PM

TBA

hybrid
hybrid

online
TBA

TBA
online

hybrid
hybrid
online
online

online
campus

online
TBA

online

TBA

TBA

TBA

online
online

campus
campus

TBA

online

Staff

Edelbach

Peterson

Edelbach

Diaz
Staff

Staff
Brown

Miako
Miako
Joshi
Joshi

Muinde
Muinde

Bob
Bob

Bob

Bob

Staff

Staff

Mariscal
Diaz

Ejurango
Ejurango

Staff

Reneaux



WHPC  100A Job Skills 9:00 AM  10:50 AM  campus Edelbach

WHPC 107 Medical Terminology 3 TBA TBA TBA TBA Staff

WHPC 106 Pharmacology 3 TBA TBA TBA TBA Staff
WHPC

WHPC 102 Communication for Healthcare Prof. 3 F(online) TBA 8:30AM 12:30PM  online Bairagee

WHPC 115 U.S. Healthcare System M 6:00PM  6:50PM  campus  Velasquez

Curricular Practical Training Internship 3

204A 3 Leit
(cPT) ere
CPT 204 Curricular Practical Training Internship 6 6 Internship Leite
(CPT)
204C :I;Pr-:_l)cular Practical Training Internship 9 Leite

NOTE: ***Camera and textbook needed for the course.

This is the class schedule as of 03/04/2024. Every attempt has been made to create an accurate schedule, CPC, however reserves the right to make changes.
Classes are subject to cancellation if minimum student enroliment is not met priot to class start date. Students are notified of updates/changes by signs posted
on-campus and by receiving an email to their official e-mail addresses.



